
B G B G
UTKAL DIVAS 01.04.2025 TUESDAY

REFERRRAL DAY 02.04.2025 WEDNESDAY

1 KUTHEL KUTHEL AWC AWC 21372060620 21 9 5 10 8 19 13 32 9668677664 8280439708 03.04.2025 THURSDAY

2 KUTHEL KUTHEL P.S. P.S. 21030610302 GOVT. 21 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 3 1 10 6 16 8144722262 8280439708 03.04.2025 THURSDAY

4 TANGERPALI TANGERPALI AWC AWC 21372100216 15 11 16 9 10 20 26 46 9078024310 7325980138 04.04.2025 SATURDAY

3 SARLA SARLA AWC AWC 21372100623 13 19 22 15 19 34 41 75 8658307503 8280439633 05.04.2025 THURSDAY

SUNDAY 06.04.2025 SUNDAY

5 KHULIA KHULIA S.S. S.S. 21030610101 GOVT. 13 0 4 0 5 0 7 0 8 0 13 0 18 0 22 0 15 0 92 92 9437254629 8280439707 07.04.2025 MONDAY

REFERRRAL DAY 08.04.2025 TUESDAY

6 BAHIDARKATA GOVT. P.S.,GUDESINGHA P.S. 21030610001 GOVT. 15 3 1 2 1 0 4 3 6 5 4 13 16 29 9938333247 7847865442 09.04.2025 WEDNESDAY

7 BAHIDARKATA BAHIDARKATA AWC AWC 21372060621 15 19 12 10 20 29 32 61 8908471613 7847865442 09.04.2025 WEDNESDAY

8 BHOIPALI BHOIPALI S.S. S.S. 21030607803 GOVT. 18 0 5 0 8 0 9 0 12 0 22 0 19 0 20 0 95 95 9178144380 8280439749 10.04.2025 THURSDAY

9 SINDURPANK KENALPADA AWC AWC 21372060609 6 11 18 22 14 33 32 65 9556574468 8280439720 11.04.2025 FRIDAY

10 SINDURPANK MADRASIPADA AWC AWC 21372060608 3 23 14 21 15 44 29 73 9439848016 8280439720 12.04.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 13.04.2025 SUNDAY

MAHABISHUBA SANKRANTI 14.04.2025 MONDAY

REFERRRAL DAY 15.04.2025 TUESDAY

11 PARMANPUR SAMLEIPADAR AWC AWC 21372060502 11 15 19 18 19 33 38 71 6370936852 6371770175 16.04.2025 WEDNESDAY

12 HALIPALI HALIPALI AWC AWC 21372060412 17 9 14 19 13 28 27 55 9938050081 8763565534 17.04.2025 THURSDAY

13 HALIPALI HALIPALI P.S. P.S. 2103060701 GOVT. 17 1 3 2 4 5 6 6 8 5 4 19 25 44 8658558005 8763565534 17.04.2025 THURSDAY

GOOD FRIDAY 18.04.2025 FRIDAY

14 KULTANUAPALI HARIJANPADA AWC 21372060627 15 13 6 17 13 30 19 49 9937750473 8280439710 19.04.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 20.04.2025 SUNDAY

15 KHALIABANDH KHALIABANDH AWC AWC 21372060421 12 17 13 20 23 37 36 73 9777728120 8327777928 21.04.2025 MONDAY

REFERRRAL DAY 22.04.2025 TUESDAY

16 KULTANUAPALI KULTANUAPALI AWC AWC 21372060624 14 11 15 13 19 24 34 58 9937366514 8280439710 23.04.2025 WEDNESDAY

17 THEMRA THEMRA AWC AWC 21372060601 6 23 15 23 26 46 41 87 9348552090 8280439701 24.04.2025 THURSDAY

18 KHANDUAL KHANDUAL AWC AWC 21372060423 15 17 19 20 13 37 32 69 9337704278 8280439744 25.04,2025 FRIDAY

19 KHAPRAPADA KHAPRAPADA AWC AWC 21372060427 12 10 17 11 16 21 33 54 8658650015 8280439744 26.04.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 27.04.2025 SUNDAY

20 PARMANPUR PARMANPUR AWC AWC 21372060501 10 22 24 30 24 52 48 100 9692062717 8280439724 28.04.2025 MONDAY

REFERRRAL DAY 29.04.2025 TUESDAY

21 PADARPADA PADARPADA AWC AWC 21372060603 1 13 15 19 13 32 28 60 7077449460 8280439702 30.04.2025 WEDNESDAY
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